FACILITATE REPAIRS, TO REPLACE AND ALIGN THE ABOVE PARTS. 

PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON RHS BODY AND ABOVE NEW AND 
REPAIRED PARTS INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PAINT MATERIALS 

ADD : GST7% 
TOTAL : 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 

,) 

r(o I 8'ot? 

' [t,VtJ ~o 

6,943.78 

486.06 
7,429.84 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE 

AND CENTS EIGHTY FOUR ONLY 

NOTE: THE ESTIMATED PERIOD OF REPAIRS IS SIX (6) DAYS 

TOH AH SWEE SPRAY PAINTING CO. 
WEI SI (TEL:63660761) 

LKK Auto_ Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To r~urvey before/after spray painting